£41ADC

900 -
945

945 -
1000

1000-
1100

1115 -
1215

1230 -
1300

1300

1330

10 July 2019

IADC Maintenance Committee Meeting

Open Discussion — Drilling Contractors Only

The drilling contractors in attendance discussed how the committee could develop a
clear vision moving forward. It was agreed to conduct an industry survey with
content developed by the maintenance committee. The survey will consist of the top
ten issues related to maintenance and reliability. Some of these issues may include:
CBM, PM Strategies, Re-certifications, Corrosion, Ignition sources, Regulatory
Reluctance, Equipment Aging, Hardware/Software, Knowledge Sharing, Critical
Spares, Non-OEM Initiatives, and KPI’s.

Break

Safety Brief/Anti-Trust Guidelines

Regulatory Update — IADC/API

Holly Hopkins presented the APl update Please click here. Thad Dunham reviewed
the regulatory update. Please click here.

Open Discussion

Lunch/Presentation — PretroHab, Samar Al-Azem

PetroHab presented on hotwork, and “habitats” as it related to offshore rig
maintenance. Please click here.

Class Society Updates — ABS/DNVGL.

NOV Update

Plan Next Meeting

Adjourn


http://www.iadc.org/wp-content/uploads/2019/08/API-REGULATORY-UPDATE-for-IADC-final-07102019.pdf
http://www.iadc.org/wp-content/uploads/2019/08/API-REGULATORY-UPDATE-for-IADC-final-07102019.pdf
http://www.iadc.org/wp-content/uploads/2019/08/IADC-Regulatory-Handout.pdf
http://www.iadc.org/wp-content/uploads/2019/08/IADC-Regulatory-Handout.pdf
http://www.iadc.org/wp-content/uploads/2019/08/IADC-Hot-Work-Dangers-and-Safety-Measures-Presentation.pdf
http://www.iadc.org/wp-content/uploads/2019/08/IADC-Hot-Work-Dangers-and-Safety-Measures-Presentation.pdf

L3 1ADC

Attendance:
First Name Last Name Company Name

Fernanda Ashwell

John Fursh

Gordon Lentz ALLRIG

Donnie Bowen CONTROL UNION (USA) INC
CONTROL UNION TESTING &

Koen Van Backer | van Ommeren INSPECTION

David McKay DNV GL

Rosemary Rosenkampff ELEMENT

Ryan K Berger ENSCO ROWAN PLC

Thad Dunham IADC

Bill A Waldroop INTERACTIVE TRAINING SOLUTIONS

KLUBER LUBRICATION

Jakub Bednarz MUNCHEN SE & CO. KG

Bill Boarder MEDSAFE

Shawn Firenza NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO

Jonathan Stone NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO

Aaron Howard PETROHAB

Samar Al-Azem PETROHAB

Jamie Vargas PRECISION DRILLING CORPORATION

Jacob Helber SUBSEA SOLUTIONS, LLC

Shawn C Ullrich THE TIMKEN CORPORATION

Andy Poosuthasee VANTAGE DRILLING INTERNATIONAL

10 July 2019



