

IADC Maintenance Committee Meeting

900 – 945	Open Discussion – Drilling Contractors Only The drilling contractors in attendance discussed how the committee could develop a clear vision moving forward. It was agreed to conduct an industry survey with content developed by the maintenance committee. The survey will consist of the top ten issues related to maintenance and reliability. Some of these issues may include: CBM, PM Strategies, Re-certifications, Corrosion, Ignition sources, Regulatory Reluctance, Equipment Aging, Hardware/Software, Knowledge Sharing, Critical Spares, Non-OEM Initiatives, and KPI's.		
945 - 1000	Break		
1000- 1100	Safety Brief/Anti-Trust Guidelines Regulatory Update – IADC/API Holly Hopkins presented the API update Please click here. Thad Dunham reviewed the regulatory update. Please click here. Open Discussion		
1115 – 1215	Lunch/Presentation – PretroHab, Samar Al-Azem PetroHab presented on hotwork, and "habitats" as it related to offshore rig maintenance. Please click here.		
1230 – 1300	Class Society Updates – ABS/DNVGL.		
1300	NOV Update		
1330	Plan Next Meeting Adjourn		



Attendance:

First Name	Last Name	Company Name
Fernanda	Ashwell	
John	Fursh	
Gordon	Lentz	ALLRIG
Donnie	Bowen	CONTROL UNION (USA) INC
Koen Van Backer	van Ommeren	CONTROL UNION TESTING & INSPECTION
David	McKay	DNV GL
Rosemary	Rosenkampff	ELEMENT
Ryan K	Berger	ENSCO ROWAN PLC
Thad	Dunham	IADC
Bill A	Waldroop	INTERACTIVE TRAINING SOLUTIONS
Jakub	Bednarz	KLUBER LUBRICATION MUNCHEN SE & CO. KG
Bill	Boarder	MEDSAFE
Shawn	Firenza	NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO
Jonathan	Stone	NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO
Aaron	Howard	PETROHAB
Samar	Al-Azem	PETROHAB
Jamie	Vargas	PRECISION DRILLING CORPORATION
Jacob	Helber	SUBSEA SOLUTIONS, LLC
Shawn C	Ullrich	THE TIMKEN CORPORATION
Andy	Poosuthasee	VANTAGE DRILLING INTERNATIONAL